
UH Systemwide HAP

Campus First Last Email

UHM Ernestine Enomoto enomotoe@hawaii.edu
UHM Dawne Bost dbost@hawaii.edu
UHM Lisa Fujikawa haradal@hawaii.edu
UHM Todd Sammons sammons@hawaii.edu
UHWO Ross Cordy rcordy@hawaii.edu
HON Alapaki Luke mark.sung.alapaki.luke@hawaii.edu
KCC Dennis Chun dennisch@hawaii.edu
KCC Keala Losch losch@hawaii.edu
LCC Luukia Archer archer@hawaii.edu
UHMC Kiope Raymond kiope@hawaii.edu
WCC Liko Hoe kelikoka@hawaii.edu
UH System Joanne Itano itano@hawaii.edu
UH System Susan Nishida susansyn@hawaii.edu
UH System Suzette Robinson suzetter@hawaii.edu
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